
AUSTRALIA
Charlton D’Silva
+ 61292 523 476
cdsilva@publicitas.com

BELGIUM
Rita Saegerman
+ 32 2 267 47 60
rita.saegerman@adinternational.be

CANADA
Heidi Sarazen
+1 416 463 0300
heidisarazen@hccinternational.com

CHINA
Georges Zhao 
+ 86 10 6559 5856
zhao@affinitymediachina.com

EASTERN EUROPE (EXCL. HUNGARY)
Giovanna Varotti
+ 39 051 231214
giovanna.varotti@tin.it

FRANCE
Fiona Lockie
+ 33 1 55 34 9550
fionalockie@intermedia-europe.com

GERMANY /AUSTRIA 
Sabine Fedrowitz
+ 49 6172 9664 0
s.fedrowitz@mercury-publicity.de

GREECE 
Spiros Trivolis
+ 30 210 292 5100
stagr@otenet.gr

HONG KONG / PHILIPPINES
Stephen Hutton
+ 852 2528 9135
s_hutton@hml.com.hk

HUNGARY
Dora Lohonyai
+ 36 1 329 2024
dora.lohonyai@artnexus.hu

INDIA
Faredoon Kuka
+ 91 22 56903 081
kula@rmamedia.com

INDONESIA
Ardi Sutedja
+ 62 21 7002 9005
asutedjak@yahoo.com

ISRAEL
Nachum Katz
+ 972 2625 2933
natchum@impmedia.co.il

ITALY
Bernard Kedzierski
+ 39 02 2906 1094
info@kmedianet.com 

JAPAN
Hidetada Kochi
+ 81 3 3222 7811
kochi@mediahs.com

MIDDLE EAST
David Gow
+ 44 (0)7770 320 846
davidmgow@yahoo.co.uk

NETHERLANDS
Gjalt Dijkstra
+ 31 35 685 9015
g.dijkstra@imsales.nl

PAKISTAN
Abbas Azmi
+ 92 21 568 9345
mrpk@cyber.net.pk

PORTUGAL
Paulo Andrade
+ 351 21 385 3545
pandrade@ilimitadapub.com

RUSSIA
Arkady Kormarov
+7 095 416 0658
B2Bmedia@tochka.ru

SINGAPORE
Joseph Yap
+ 65 6 337 6996
joseph.imsa@pacific.net.sg

SOUTH AFRICA
Gisela Albrecht
+27 11 234 9875
gisela@imrsa.co.za

SPAIN
Jose Gutierrez
+ 34 91 323 79 11
jigutierrez@publicitas.com

SOUTHERN SPAIN
Darren Locke
+ 34 95 679 53 11
darrenlocke@spectramedia.es

SWEDEN/FINLAND/
DENMARK/NORWAY
Karin Sodersten
+ 46 8457 80 00
karin.sodersten@interdeco.se

SWITZERLAND — LAUSANNE
Pierino Caprez
+ 41 21 65 44000
pcaprez@leadermedia.net

SWITZERLAND — ZURICH
Walter Schriber
+ 41 1360 38 00
wschriber@leadermedia.net

TAIWAN
Ye Chang
+886 2 2378 2471
epoch.ye@msa.hinet.net

THAILAND
Prathana Kittikun
+ 662 635 5185
boom@njintermedia.com

TURKEY
Gurkan Kinaci
+ 90 212 559 9670
gkinaci@divamed.net

USA - NORTHEAST MEDIA GROUP
Larry Cohen
+1 203 255 8800
toprep@aol.com

USA - FINANCIAL ADVERTISING
Tony Wight
+1 914 271 0895
arwight@aol.com

USA - WESTERN STATES TRAVEL
Liz Birdsall
+1 970 532 5507
lizbirdsall@usa.net

CONTACTS

International
Advertisement Manager

Nicholas Edgley
Tel:  +44 (0)20 7931 3350 
Fax: +44 (0)20 7931 3377 
E-mail: nicholas.edgley@telegraph.co.uk

111 Buckingham Palace Road, 
London SW1W 0DT 
United Kingdom

or your local representative

International
Representatives
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